	Скорость  движения по станции
	
	Скорости движения

по  перегону
	Проба  тормозов

	
	Гл

неч
	Гл

чёт
	Бок

Чёт\неч
	Пр\отпр
	примечания
	1 путь(неч)
	2  путь
	Нечётное

направление
	Чётное направление

	АБАКАН
	70
	70
	25
	25
	3,4,5,6,7Б-40км\ч

1А-40км\ч сьезд146-144-40км\ч

4,6А-40км\ч
	
	
	2  прил
	3  прил
	2  прил
	3  прил
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	80
	80
	
	
	
	381\5
50\410
	

	ТАШЕБА
	80
	80
	25
	25
	3,4,5,6,7,8,12-40км\ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	80
	80
	371\9
70\500
60\420
	
	
	367\1
70\1200
	

	ТИГЕЙ
	70
	80
	40
	25
	Сьезд  6\8   362 пк8\10 -40км\ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	
	

	ХОНЫХ
	80
	40
	25
	5,7путь -25км\ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	342\1
75\1000
	

	ХАНКУЛЬ
	80
	40
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	331\5
75\1000
	

	УЙТАК
	80
	40
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	80
	
	316\3
70\520
	
	
	

	КАМЫШТА
	80
	25
	25
	2,3,4,5 путь -40км\ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	80


	
	
	
	
	

	ЧАРТЫКОВСКИЙ
	80
	40
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	80
292 \1-10 -70км\ч
	
	
	
	294\4

70\1000
	

	АСКИЗ
	80
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	примечания
	Ташеба - чер.копи
	
	
	
	4 \ 5  50  320
	

	
	Чер.копи - ташеба
	
	11 – 5 \ 60  450
	
	
	

	
	Оросительный - тигей
	
	
	
	432 \ 2  60  880
	

	
	Абакан - подсиний
	
	
	
	393 \ 7  60  630
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Подсиний - абакан
	
	390 \ 4  60   800
	
	
	


